
Provisional Final Classifications
Shannons Classic Outright 

Classifications Outright

Listed By Classification

Veh Crew Vehicle Cat/ Capacity Total O/All O/All
No Class Time Pos Margin
534 Weeks - Feaver 1974 Porsche 911 Carerra RS 5MSE 3457 12:30 1 00:00
566 Selley - Ryan 1974 Porsche 911 RS 5MSE 3400 15:47 2 03:17
572 Challis - Flood 1974 Porsche 911 Carrera RS 5MSE 3367 16:03 3 03:33
411 Todd - Tighe 1971 Ford Capri Perana 4MSH 5694 16:07 4 03:37
613 Streckeisen - Dale 1985 Porsche 944 Turbo 6LMSF 4250 17:54 5 05:24
616 McClintock - Skinner 1985 Mazda RX7 6MSB 1308 18:19 6 05:49
535 Jones - Jones 1976 Holden Torana 5MSH 5819 19:42 7 07:12
620 Sutton - Kelly 1979 Mazda RX7 6MSB 2355 21:04 8 08:34
333 Lamprell - Wearing 1964 Ford Mustang 3LMSF 4900 21:47 9 09:17
471 Wilson - Wilson 1971 Ford Capri Perana 4MSH 5686 21:51 10 09:21
648 South - Forrest 1977 Holden Torana 6MSG 5000 22:30 11 10:00
547 McKelliget - Evans 1974 Datsun 260Z 5MSD 2850 22:39 12 10:09
658 Lakstins - Challen 1981 Holden Commodore SS 6MSG 5700 24:31 13 12:01
595 Lenthall - Powell 1976 Ford Escort RS2000 5MSB 2000 24:40 14 12:10
529 Standen - Coles 1974 FIAT 124 Sport CC 5LMSB 1818 24:47 15 12:17
439 Banks - Douglas 1971 Porsche 916 4MSD 2700 25:28 16 12:58
651 Box - Warner 1985 Porsche 944 Turbo 6LMSF 2479 25:37 17 13:07
627 Moore - Edwards 1985 Porsche 911 Carrera 6LMSD 3164 25:53 18 13:23
449 Woodward - Gibson 1969 Holden Monaro GTS 4LMSH 5816 26:06 19 13:36
633 Rowe - Nicholls 1981 Mitsubishi Starion 6MSD 1997 26:15 20 13:45
602 Caudo - Limb 1980 HDT Commodore 6MSG 5250 26:33 21 14:03
668 Smith - Shelton 1981 Holden Commodore 6MSG 5000 26:55 22 14:25
686 Dunstall - Bennett 1984 Ford Escort 6LMSA 1600 27:25 23 14:55
638 Fisher - Ainsworth 1979 Triumph TR7-V8 6MSE 3947 27:34 24 15:04
675 Raymond - Mathwin-Raym 1979 Rover SD 1 6LMSE 3894 28:18 25 15:48
657 Smith - Smith 1985 Nissan 200SX 6MSC 2960 28:19 26 15:49
364 Edwards - George 1964 Ford Falcon Sprint 3MSF 5374 28:23 27 15:53
424 Cocks - Chick 1971 Datsun 240Z 4LMSC 2400 28:53 28 16:23
408 Pfingst - Loth 1971 Holden Torana 4MSE 3310 28:56 29 16:26
546 Mathwin - Deleur 1973 MG B GT 5LMSF 3532 29:30 30 17:00
345 McPeake - Bunting 1965 Ford 1965 Ford Mustang GT 3LMSF 4988 29:43 31 17:13
634 O'Halloran - Winter 1985 Mazda RX7 6MSF 4002 30:22 32 17:52
476 Endersbee - Wheaton 1971 Alfa Romeo GTV 2000 4SSB 1962 30:38 33 18:08
696 Powell - Powell 1977 Ferrari 308 GT4 6SSC 2926 30:51 34 18:21
469 Virgo - Eckert 1969 Marcos GT 3000 4LMSD 2994 33:41 35 21:11
685 Haysman - Branum 1981 Truimph TR7 V8 6MSE 3900 36:11 36 23:41
406 Schmidt - Young 1968 FIAT 124 AC Sport Coupe 4LMSA 1592 36:27 37 23:57
682 Hudson - Doherty 1985 Porsche 944 6LMSB 2479 37:09 38 24:39
211 Rowe - Osborne 1959 Austin Healey 3000 2MSE 2981 38:58 39 26:28
523 Gerlach - Gerlach 1974 Porsche 911 5SSD 2700 39:13 40 26:43
557 Lomman - Bainbridge 1972 Datsun 240Z 5MSD 2753 40:14 41 27:44
496 Keating - O'Reilly 1971 Alfa Romeo Spider 4SSB 1962 43:26 42 30:56
470 Devenish - Carr 1971 Datsun 240Z 4MSD 3000 54:31 43 42:01
407 Goodwin - Brookhouse 1969 Datsun 240Z 4MSD 2880 01:00:06 44 47:36
371 Currow - Carati 1965 Steyr Puch TR Europa 3MSAA 813 01:01:45 45 49:15
484 Ralph - Browne 1970 Ford Capri Perana 4MSH 5780 01:02:46 46 50:16
403 Dermott - Dermott 1971 Holden Torana XU1 4LMSE 3352 01:02:50 47 50:20
485 Black - Ponnusamy 1971 Porsche 911 S 4LMSC 2341 01:03:18 48 50:48
644 Kent - Crase 1979 Holden Commodore 6MSG 5000 01:18:39 49 01:06:09
478 Mac Donald - Ellis 1971 Lotus Elan+2 S 4LMSB 1700 DNF
693 Balson - McWhinney 1983 Porsche 911 Turbo 6MSG 4950 DNF
576 Waters - Payne 1976 Ford Escort RS2000 5MSC 2204 DNF
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624 Williams - Williams 1982 BMW Alpina B6 6MSD 3210 DNF
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